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Fill volume Table

Station Area Volume | Cumulative Veolume
0+000.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+005.00 | 19.74 | 49.35 | 49.35
0+010.00 | 83.03 | 256.92 | 306.27
0+015.00 | 146.75 | 574.44 | 880.71
0+020.00 | 140.50 | 718.12 | 1598.83
0+025.00 | 138.39 | 697.22 | 2296.05
0+030.00 | 135.81 | 685.50 | 2981.55
0+035.00 | 129.40 | 663.03 | 3644.58
0+040.00 | 127.88 | 643.20 | 4287.77
0+045.00 | 131.47 | 648.38 | 4936.15
0+050.00 | 131,65 | 657.81 | 5593.95
0+055.00 | 132.22 | 659.67 | 6253.63
0+060.00 | 129.57 | 654.48 | 6908.11
0+065.00 | 127.37 | 642.37 | 7550.48
0+070.00 | 125.51 | 632.20 | 8182.68
0+075.00 | 122.91 | 621.04 | 8803.72
0+080.00 | 102.85 | 564.40 | 9368.12
0+085.00 | 72.32 | 437.94 | 9806.06
0+090.00 | 48.11 301.08 | 10107.14
0+095.00 | 28.69 |192.01 | 10299.14
0+100.00 | 13.47 | 105.40 | 10404.54
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Cut volume Table

Station Area | Volume | Cumulative Volume
0+000.00 | 2.42 | 0.00 0.00
04005.00 | 7.70 | 25.31 |25.31
0+010.00 | 14,08 | 54.47 |79.78
0+015.00 | 21.42 | 88.77 | 168.55
04020.00 | 29.02 | 126.11 | 294.66
0+025.00 | 28.88 | 164.86 | 459.52
0+030.00 | 32.82 | 154.25 | 613.77
0+035.00 | 45.59 | 196.00 | 809.77
0+040.00 | 55.77 | 253.38 | 1063.15
0+045.00 | 66.21 | 304.95 | 1368.10
0+050.00 | 74.47 | 351.70 | 1719.80
04055.00 | 76.12 | 376.47 | 2096.28
0+060.00 | 75.69 | 379.53 | 2475.80
0+065.00 | 67.64 | 358.32 | 2834.12
0+070.00 | 51.72 | 297.00 | 3131.12
0+075.00 | 39.61 | 228.34 | 3359.45
04080.00 | 33.19 | 182.00 | 3541.45
0+085.00 | 28.08 | 153.18 | 3694.63
0+090.00 | 24.15 | 130.59 | 3825.21
0+095.00 | 19.34 | 108.73 | 3933.95
0+100.00 | 13.45 | 81.98 | 4015.92
0+105.00 | 7.68 | 52.82 | 4068.74

0+100.99 | 4.00 |2016 |4007.90
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